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Forever Resort Swadini 
Vets Tour 2018

U/19 & U/23 Men

Organiser HA Toere Stage 16 June 2018 Arrival classification Criterium Category U/19 & U/23 Men

Average speed of winner 2.476 km/h Distance 
1,96km
(155,0km — 156,96km)

Commencement 14:00

Position No. Rider Time Gap Bonuses 

1.  107  Marc Pritzen .47'30"  9"  
2.  102  Alexander Worsdale .47'30"  4"  
3.  872  Rickardo Broxham .47'30"  4"  
4.  101  Travis Barrett .47'30"  1"  
5.  110  Andries Nigrini .47'47"  17"  
6.  884  Dian Fritz .47'47"  17"  
7.  104  Flavio Venceslau .47'47"  17"  
8.  874  Ryan Terry .48'13"  43"  
9.  878  Hennie Van Wyk .49'30"  2'00"  

10.  105  Michael Pretorius .49'40"  2'10"  
11.  103  Kieran Correia .49'40"  2'10"  
12.  100  Alwyn Jnr Steenkamp .49'40"  2'10"  
13.  875  Emile Fourie .49'40"  2'10"  
14.  108  Ruben Van Der Merwe .49'43"  2'13"  
15.  877  Damion Gomez 1.13'43"  26'13"  
16.  109  Tristan Cuthbert 1.17'43"  30'13"  
17.  885  Luca Gnudi 1.21'43"  34'13"  
18.  873  Maurtiz Jnr Scheepers 1.21'43"  34'13"  
19.  876  Kimhan Van Der Merwe 1.37'43"  50'13"  

Number of not started 0 Number of starters 19 Number remaining 19

Riders after time limit -- Riders dropping out --
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Forever Resort Swadini 
Vets Tour 2018

U/19 & U/23 Men

Organiser HA Toere Stage 16 June 2018 General classification after Criterium

Category U/19 & U/23 Men Average speed of winner 32.835 km/h Total distance 156,96km

Position No. Rider Time Gap 

1.  107  Marc Pritzen 4.46'49"  
2.  102  Alexander Worsdale 4.54'54"  8'05"  
3.  110  Andries Nigrini 5.00'45"  13'56"  
4.  872  Rickardo Broxham 5.01'59"  15'10"  
5.  874  Ryan Terry 5.03'18"  16'29"  
6.  101  Travis Barrett 5.07'06"  20'17"  
7.  100  Alwyn Jnr Steenkamp 5.10'26"  23'37"  
8.  878  Hennie Van Wyk 5.11'33"  24'44"  
9.  884  Dian Fritz 5.11'38"  24'49"  

10.  104  Flavio Venceslau 5.12'55"  26'06"  
11.  875  Emile Fourie 5.15'15"  28'26"  
12.  103  Kieran Correia 5.16'00"  29'11"  
13.  105  Michael Pretorius 5.16'02"  29'13"  
14.  109  Tristan Cuthbert 5.33'23"  46'34"  
15.  885  Luca Gnudi 5.49'01"  1.02'12"  
16.  108  Ruben Van Der Merwe 5.50'27"  1.03'38"  
17.  877  Damion Gomez 5.52'15"  1.05'26"  
18.  873  Maurtiz Jnr Scheepers 6.00'50"  1.14'01"  
19.  876  Kimhan Van Der Merwe 6.17'47"  1.30'58"  
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Forever Resort Swadini 
Vets Tour 2018

U/19 & U/23 Men

Organiser HA Toere Separate classification U/19 Stage 16 June 2018 General classification after Criterium

Category U/19 & U/23 Men Average speed of winner 31.186 km/h Total distance 156,96km

Position No. Rider Time Gap 

1.  872  Rickardo Broxham 5.01'59"  
2.  874  Ryan Terry 5.03'18"  1'19"  
3.  878  Hennie Van Wyk 5.11'33"  9'34"  
4.  884  Dian Fritz 5.11'38"  9'39"  
5.  875  Emile Fourie 5.15'15"  13'16"  
6.  885  Luca Gnudi 5.49'01"  47'02"  
7.  877  Damion Gomez 5.52'15"  50'16"  
8.  873  Maurtiz Jnr Scheepers 6.00'50"  58'51"  
9.  876  Kimhan Van Der Merwe 6.17'47"  1.15'48"  
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Forever Resort Swadini 
Vets Tour 2018

U/19 & U/23 Men

Organiser HA Toere Separate classification U/23 Stage 16 June 2018 General classification after Criterium

Category U/19 & U/23 Men Average speed of winner 32.835 km/h Total distance 156,96km

Position No. Rider Time Gap 

1.  107  Marc Pritzen 4.46'49"  
2.  102  Alexander Worsdale 4.54'54"  8'05"  
3.  110  Andries Nigrini 5.00'45"  13'56"  
4.  101  Travis Barrett 5.07'06"  20'17"  
5.  100  Alwyn Jnr Steenkamp 5.10'26"  23'37"  
6.  104  Flavio Venceslau 5.12'55"  26'06"  
7.  103  Kieran Correia 5.16'00"  29'11"  
8.  105  Michael Pretorius 5.16'02"  29'13"  
9.  109  Tristan Cuthbert 5.33'23"  46'34"  

10.  108  Ruben Van Der Merwe 5.50'27"  1.03'38"  
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Forever Resort Swadini 
Vets Tour 2018

U/19 & U/23 Men

Organiser HA Toere Stage 16 June 2018

Sprint classification after Criterium Category U/19 & U/23 Men

Position No. Rider Points 

1
1.  107  Marc Pritzen 3  
2.  872  Rickardo Broxham 2  
3.  101  Travis Barrett 1  

General
1.  107  Marc Pritzen 23  
2.  102  Alexander Worsdale 12  
3.  100  Alwyn Jnr Steenkamp 9  
4.  872  Rickardo Broxham 4  
5.  109  Tristan Cuthbert 4  
6.  110  Andries Nigrini 2  
7.  101  Travis Barrett 1  
8.  103  Kieran Correia 1  
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